























_* ¥ ¥Carmichae

RECREATION AND PARK DISTRIC

-About 60% think shade and more age-appropriate
equipment are improvements the park could benefit
from

- Over 80% of people would like to see a natural and
earthy color scheme and a nature theme for the play
equipment

- About 80% would like to see climbing structures and
swings implemented into the playground redesign with
typical post and deck and rope play closely behind

Q19 What play elements would you like to see in the playground redesign?
(Select all that apply.)

Answered: 55

Post and deck

Rope play

Climbing
structures

Spinners

Swings

Slides

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES
Post and deck

Rope play

Climbing structures
Spinners

Swings

Slides

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 55

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Simple and nice survey :p

2 Monkey bars

3 No sprinklers on the slides

4 Adult type exercise like pull ups or other stations

5 | believe that several of the new playgrounds that have been built at the Carmichael parks and
rec parks are not as fun as the old ones. | am 29 years old. | teach PE and have been a nanny
where | take kids to a different park each day. The crazy climbing designs do not appeal to a
wide age range. | hope the playgrounds that are picked for the upcoming parks are not all
based around climbing.

6 | would also like to see the dogs on leash ordinance enforced.

7 Water

8 Bathroom

9 Creativity- like McKinley park. Love all the ways to play there

60%

Skipped: 8

70% 80% 90%

RESPONSES
58.18%

49.09%

80.00%

40.00%

78.18%

63.64%

16.36%

100%

DATE

9/9/2024 9:47 AM
9/5/2024 3:14 PM
9/4/2024 10:17 AM
9/2/2024 1:22 PM
9/1/2024 9:51 PM

8/31/2024 4:39 PM
8/30/2024 7:16 PM
8/29/2024 4:14 PM
8/29/2024 4:07 PM
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SURVEY SUMMARY - PLAY AREA

Q9 Could the current playground benefit from any improvements? (Select
all that apply)

Answered: 56

Safety

Age-appropriate
equipment

Accessibility

Shade

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES
Safety

Age-appropriate equipment
Accessibility

Shade

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 56

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Splash pad

General refurbishment

Upgrade to more modern and functional for all ages
Climbing wall

It's an excellent multi-use park as it is.

Bathrooms

Bathrooms

Walking path, tennis court
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Modernization

Skipped: 7

50%
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RESPONSES
42.86%

58.93%

25.00%

60.71%

17.86%

100%

DATE
9/5/2024 7:15 PM

9/2/2024 1:22 PM

9/1/2024 11:35 PM
9/1/2024 6:33 AM

8/30/2024 8:07 PM
8/29/2024 6:39 PM
8/29/2024 4:07 PM
8/29/2024 9:44 AM
8/28/2024 7:52 PM
8/28/2024 3:26 PM
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